Due to continuous improvements, the information herein may be changed without notice
Deep Reflector Downlight
Page 1 of 3
ELECTRICAL:
Input Voltage: PoE-CC
Lumens / Wattage:  2400lm / 30W, 2800lm / 35W
Color Temperature: 2700K, 3000K or 4000K
CRI: ≥ 90

Due to continuous improvements, the information herein may be changed without notice
Page 3 of 3
Ordering Example: -LI–DRD06-1-1-1
Deep Reflector Downlight
6”inch Trim
Series Power Voltage Color Temp. Beam Finish Reflector Dimming
LI–DRD06-XX
1 = 30W
2 = 35W
1 = 2700K
2 = 3000K
3 = 4000K
1 = 15
2 = 24
3 = 38
1 = White
2 = Custom
1 = Black
2 = Sliver
3 = Golden
Yes
Lens
1 = Solite
2 = Honeycomb
Reflector Finish :  Lens types :
Solite Honeycomb Black   Sliver   White
LED Industries Inc.
13450 FM 529 Houston, TX 77041
Phone: 800-784-0698
30 @ 0.835A
35 @ 0.972A